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Statement of all Liabilities of the several Government Departments—continued.
Public Works Department—continued.

Native Land Purchase Department.

Authority: George Didsbuby, Government Printer, Wellington.—lBBl.

llasa. Votes. Particulars ofService. Amount. Total.

£ s. d. £. s. d.
53,116 1 10Brought forward

V.
101

Roads—continued.
Hokitika-Christchurch,—

Contingencies
Contracts

3,356 12
1,187 0

5
0

4,543 12 5
102 Opening up roads through Lands recently pur-

chased,—
Contingencies
Contracts
Grants to local bodies

5,036
1,269
1,500

1
1
0

0
4
0

7,805 2 4

Total Class V.—Eoads £65,464 16 7

rII.
105

"Waterworks on Gold Fields.
Water-races, North Island,—

Land 5 11 G

106 Water-races, Middle Island,—Contingencies
Contracts

5 11 6

2,607
8,417

2
3

6
8

11,024 6 2
Total Class VII.—Waterworks on

Gold Fields £11,029 17 8

XI. 115 Miscellaneous Public Wobks.
Contingencies
Contracts
Grants to local bodies, balance of amount...

7,192 1 10
8,998 7 10

22,400 19 2

Total Class XI. — Miscellaneous
Public Works

38,591 8 10

£38,591 8 10

XI. Consolidated Fund.
Contingencies
Contracts
Land
Grants to local bodies

9,007 15 6
3,835 0 8
1,561 16 0
3,166 5 3

17,570 17 5
Total Class XI. ■— Miscellaneous

Services £17,570 17 5

I. 104 Auckland
Hawke'sBay
Wellington
Taranaki

294,810
5,641

657,835
39,439

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

•7,725 0 0
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