STATEMENT of all LIABILITIES of the several Government Departments—continued.

Public Works Department—continued.

Class.	Votes.	Particulars of Service.		Amount.		Total.			
		Brought forward	• • •		£ s.	d.			d. <b>10</b>
V.		Roads—continue	d.						
	101	Hokitika-Christchurch,— Contingencies			9.956.10	ٰ ہے			
		Contracts	•••		$\begin{array}{ccc} 3,356 & 12 \\ 1,187 & 0 \end{array}$	5 0			
	102	Opening up roads through Lanchased,—	ds recent	ly pur-			4,543 1	L <b>2</b>	5
ļ		Contingencies			5,036 1	0			
l		Contracts Grants to local bodies	•••	•••	1,269 1	4			
		Grants to local bodies	•••	•••	1,500 0	<del>-</del>	7,805	2	4
		Total Class V.—Re	oads		. •••		£65,464 ]	L6	7
7777		W C.	77						
VII.	105	WATERWORKS ON GOLD Water-races, North Island,—	FIELDS.						
-		Land	•••		5 11	6			
İ	106	Water-races, Middle Island,—		-	<u> </u>		5 1	11	6
	100	Contingencies			2,607 2	6			
		Contracts	•••		8,417 3	8			
		Total Class VII.—	-Waterwo	rks on			11,024	6	2
		Gold Fields				į	£11,029 1	 L7	8
XI.	115	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC							
		Contingencies	•••		7,192 1				
		Contracts Grants to local bodies, balan		t	8,998 7 1 22,400 19	$\frac{10}{2}$			
				-	22,900 19	_	38,591	8	10
			Total Class XI. — Miscellaneous						
		Public Works	•••	•••			£38,591	8	10
XI.		Consolidated Fu	NTD.						į .
		Contingencies			9,007 15	6			
		Contracts			3,835   0	8			
		Land Grants to local bodies	•••	•••	1,561 16 $3,166 5$	0	Į		
		1	•••		5,100 5		17,570 1	۱7	5
		Total Class XI Services	Miscell 	aneous	•••		£17,570 1		_
		Native Land F	URCHASE	DEPART	MENT.			-	
177	104	A 77 7				_			
VI.	104	Auckland Hawke's Bay	•••	•••		0			
		Wellington	•••	•••	$5,641  0 \\ 657,835  0$	0			
		Taranaki	•••		39,439 0	0	1 1 a		
T I									

By Authority: George Didsbury, Government Printer, Wellington.—1881.